ZH-MNBC-KX2B-43LX

Service Schematic

NOTICE - PROPRIETARY INFORMATION: THIS SERVICE SCHEMATIC AND ITS CONTENTS ARE WHOLLY OWNED BY HYDRO-GEAR OF SULLIVAN, IL, AND MAY NOT BE USED, DISCLOSED, PUBLISHED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF HYDRO-GEAR.

ZT-2800, ZT-3100 & ZT-3200 SERVICE SCHEMATIC
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MORE FAN/PULLEY KITS
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PART #

DESCRIPTION
KIT, HOUSING, MAIN, LH, DISK
KIT, SIDE COVER, LH, CONTROL
SCREW 1/4-20 X 1.125 HEX WASHER
PLUG, EXTERNAL, HEX
SEALANT TUBE
OlIL, 20W50
PLATE, BYPASS
FILTER, OIL
SEAL 1.375 X .250 PLUG
SCREW 3/8-16 X 1.50 HFH
SEAL, LIP .375 X .75 X .25
RING RET 37 EXT KLIPRING
ROD BYPASS
RING RET 75 INT
ARM, BYPASS
RING RET 37 EXT PUSH
TRUNNION, SWASHPLATE
WASHER .34 X .88 X .06
SCREW 5/16-24 X 1.00 TWHCS PATCH
WASHER 1.23 X 1.57 X .04
SEAL, LIP 17 X 40 X 7 HNBR
RING RET 156 INT
BEARING 35X62X16 BALL THRUST
ASS'Y, CYLINDER BLOCK, 16¢cc
BEARING 30X52X13 BALL THRUST
ASSY, BLOCK 7 PISTON
WASHER .63 X 1.0 X .05 FLAT
RETAINING RING, MOTOR SHAFT
GEAR, 16T
SHAFT MOTOR
WASHER .71 X 1.16 X .04 FLAT
WASHER .51 X 1.10 X .03 FLAT
GEAR, 43T
GEAR, 11T
JACK SHAFT (PIN)
RING, RETAINING 206 INTERNAL
GEAR, 54T
SPACER, .75 X 1.32 X .257
KIT, BEARING
BEARING 25.4X52X15 BALL 6205R-1
SEAL 1.0 X2.06 X .38 LIP TC4
KIT, HUB 4 BOLT
NUT 3/4-16 HEX LOCK
SCREW 1/4-20 X .75 HF
KIT, FILTER GUARD
KIT 1/2 BEADED 9/16 SAE FITTING
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54315
51945
51616
52401
53501
53138
53514
52582
53496
55177
54974
73107
71581
72320
73040
71588
71570

PART #

DESCRIPTION
SPACER 0.320 ID X 1.005 OD X 0.1495 THK
ARM, NEUTRAL RIGHT
SHCS 5/16-24 X .875
SPRING EXT .63 X 2.05
CAP,AXLE
SEAL .625 X .875 X .250 LIP
SPACER 1.719 X 2.039 X.021
ROTOR, BRAKE
TUBE AXLE 2.03
SEAL, PLUG .875 X .250
PLUG, 3/4 - 16
KIT, SEAL
KIT, CENTER SECTION, LH
KIT HUB PULLER
KIT, SERVICE, INPUT SHAFT
KIT, RTN, BIDIRECTIONAL
KIT, SHAFT, AXLE
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